Application for Membership

Indian Society for Non-Des

Indian Society for Non-Destructive Testing

Delhi Chapter Phone: 9891841907, 9810364515 Website: www.isntdelhi.com Email: isntdelhi@gmail.com

Destructive	e Testing Membr	ership No.:		
1.	Name:	-		
2.	Designation:			
	Organization:			
	Address for Correspondence:			
	City/Town: State:			
	Telephone/Mobile (Office): Telephone/Mobile (Resident):			
	E-mail:			
3.	Date of Birth:			
	. Permanent/Home/Alternate Address-			
	Address:			
	City/Town: State:	Pin:		
	Telephone/Mobile:			
5.	Type of Membership (Please Check the App	• •		
	[] Member [] Foreign Member			
	[] Student # [] Professional [] Life	J Corporate ##		
	[] Life			
		Applicant's Signature		
Spon	soring ISNT Member with Membership No.			
(Name in Block Letters)				
		Signature		
# Certificate by competent authority to be submitted every year at the time of renewal				
## Indicate Nominees. Application is to be forwarded through Chapter Secretary to ISNT Office at the above address.				
reprivation to to be forwarded through onapter occretary to forwarded at the above address.				

Head Office: Modules 60 & 61, 3rd floor, Garment Complex, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Tamilnadu, India Telephone: 044-2250 0412/4203 8175 Website: www.isnt.org.in Email: isntheadoffice@gmail.com

MEMBERSHIP PROFILE

- 6. A Educational Background:
 - List all degrees and diplomas
 - B Membership of other Technical Bodies:
 - C Years of Experience in NDT:
 - D Certificates in NDT:
- 7. Field of Activity:
- 8. NDT methods (Please indicate the method of your practice):
- 9. Type of Organisation:
- 10. Discipline:
 - []Engineering[]Production[]Management[]Quality Assurance
 - [] Marketing [] others (indicate)
- 11. Continuing Education:

12. Your Contribution to the Society: Interested in

- [] Serving Local Chapter
- [] Serving in Technical Activities
- [] Serving in Education & Training
- [] Participation in Local & National Seminars

[]

13. Indicate the Chapter you wish to be affiliated (Geographically nearest to your place of work)

- [] Ahmadabad
- Kalpakkam
- [] Bangalore []
- Kolkotta [] T
- []Chennai[]Kota[]Coimbatore[]
- [] Delhi

[] Hyderabad

- [] Nagpur
 - [] Pune
- [] Jamshedpur [] Sriharikota
- 14. Additional Information:

Head Office: Modules 60 & 61, 3rd floor, Garment Complex, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Tamilnadu, India Telephone: 044-2250 0412/4203 8175 Website: <u>www.isnt.org.in</u> Email: <u>isntheadoffice@gmail.com</u>

[] Tarapur [] Tiruchiarapalli

- [] Tiruvananthapuram
- [] Vadodara
 - [] Visakhapatnam
 - []

- [] Training
- [] R&D

ota [] Mumbai



Indian Society for Non-Destructive Testing

Delhi Chapter Phone: 9891841907, 9810364515 Website: <u>www.isntdelhi.com</u> Email: <u>isntdelhi@gmail.com</u>

Thanking you for interested in ISNT.

Yours Faithfully, Hon. Gen. Secretary.

To be retained by the applicant – Membership Qualification

- (a) Honorary Fellow shall be a person of outstanding professional distinction in the field of Non-Destructive Testing and shall be enrolled only by invitation of the council. Such enrolment shall not ordinarily exceed two per year.
- (b) Fellow shall be a person enrolled on application in the council and shall be an individual who is a Scientist, an Engineer, a Teacher, an Executive or a Writer in Technical field involving Non-Destructive Testing, who is at least 36 years of his age, has been a member of the Society in the class of the Member for at least 3 year, has been active in the field for at least 10 years, has directed important works in the field of Non-Destructive Testing.
- (c) Member shall be a person enrolled by the council on application and shall be an individual who is a Scientist, an Engineer, a Teacher, an Executive or a Writer in Technical or Industrial field involving Non-Destructive Testing, who:
 - I) Is at least 30 years of his age.
 - II) Has been active in the field for at least 5 years; and
 - III) Has demonstrated his competence in the field of Non-Destructive Testing.
- (d) Associate Member shall be a person enrolled by the council on application who has not yet attained the full qualification for the class of Member and shall be an individual who is a Scientist, an Engineer, a Teacher, an Executive or a Writer in Technical or Industrial field involving Non-Destructive Testing, who is at least 20 years of his age and in engaged in the study or practice of NDT.
- (e) Professional Member shall be a person enrolled by the council on application who is at least 25 years of age and who has attained at least ISNT level I or equivalent qualification in any branch of Non-Destructive Testing.
- (f) Corporate Member shall be a registered commercial Industrial undertaking, department of Central or State Government, a local body, an institution or a recognized statutory body interested in promoting objectives of ISNT. Corporate member shall have the right to nominate two employees as representatives.
- (g) Student Member shall be a person enrolled by the Council on application, who

- i) Is at least 18 years of his age and
- ii) Is registered as a student of Physical Science, Engineering or an allied field in a recognized educational Institution.

Student Membership shall extend not more than 18 months after termination of studies in an educational institution, or till he is eligible for associate membership whichever is applicable.

Revised Subscription and Admission Fee

Category	Annual Subscriptions	Admission Fee
Patron	Nil	Nil
Hon Fellow	Nil	Nil
Fellow	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 250/-
Fellow (Foreign)	US \$ 150	US \$ 50
Member	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 200/-
Member (Foreign)	US \$ 200	US \$ 50
Associate Member	Rs. 300/-	Rs. 100/-
Professional Member	Rs. 500/-	Rs. 200/-
Student Member	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 50/-
Corporate Member	Rs. 2000/-	Rs. 500/-
Life Fellow	Rs. 3500/-	Rs. 250/-
Life Fellow (Foreign)	US \$ 1750	US \$ 50
Life Member	Rs. 3000/-	Rs. 250/-
Life Member (Foreign)	US \$ 1500	US \$ 50
Life Member Corporate (15 Years)	Rs. 10,000/-	Rs. 1000/-

* At the time of Admission only.

* Service Tax Extra.

* Cheque or DD in favor of "ISNT Delhi Chapter" payable at Delhi.